The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
ADVANTECH
MIO-2361

1960087918T001 29mm heatsink for E3900 series 1
Rear I/O View
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Max. frequency Core Memory eMMC TPM2.0 Thermal solution Operating Temp
MIO-2361EW-S1A2 Atom E3930 1.80 GHz 2 4G 32G Y Passive -40 ~ 85° C
MIO-2361EW-S6A2 Atom E3940 1.80 GHz 4 4G 32G Y Passive -40 ~ 85° C
MIO-2361EW-S7A2 Atom E3950 2.0 GHz 4 4G 32G Y Passive -40 ~ 85° C
*Default BIOS supports 64 bits OS installation, BIOS for 32 bits OS installation is supported by project.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960089107N001 MIO-2361 Heat spreader for E3900 series
1970004733N001 MIO-2361 Heat spreader for N4200/N3350
IDK-1110WP-50XGA1E 10.1" LED PANEL 500N
IDK-1115P-50XGA1E 15" LED PANEL 500N
Embedded OS/API